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1 MILESTONES 149 days Wed 4/8/20 Thu 11/5/20 0 days ‐9 days None

14 Notices 108 days Fri 4/24/20 Sun 9/27/20 29 days 29 days None

20 93SS‐5  5‐day before mixing bioslope 0 days Sun 9/27/20 Sun 9/27/20 40 days 40 days CalendarAnderson

37 Work 76 days Wed 6/24/20 Fri 10/9/20 19 days 19 days None

86 92SS+2 Agg Base & Bulk‐in Shoulders 8 days Wed 8/12/20 Thu 10/1/20 0 days 2 days 4‐10s

87 83FS‐3  NWN install gas line across bridge 8 days Fri 9/18/20 Tue 9/29/20 2 days 15 days 5‐10s NWN

88 73,7 Move OH Power Back 2 days Mon 9/28/20 Tue 9/29/20 0 days 0 days 5‐10s CPI, PGE

93 73FS+1 Bioslopes 2 days Fri 10/2/20 Mon 10/5/20 0 days 13 days 5‐10s Anderson

94 5,93FS‐ Seeding 1 day Mon 10/5/20 Mon 10/5/20 11 days 11 days 4‐10s Anderson

95 86FS‐1  Milling 1 day Thu 10/1/20 Thu 10/1/20 1 day 3 days 5‐10s Hatch

96 95 Waterproof Membrane 1 day Mon 10/5/20 Mon 10/5/20 0 days 2 days 4‐10s Jonnic

97 79,95,9 Paving 1 day Wed 10/7/20 Wed 10/7/20 0 days 2 days 4‐10s Eugene San

98 97 Guardrail 1.5 days Thu 10/8/20 Fri 10/9/20 0 days 3 days 5‐10s CRC

99 97 Saw & Seal 1 day Thu 10/8/20 Thu 10/8/20 16 days 16 days 4‐10s

100 97 Finish Shoulder Rock 1.5 days Thu 10/8/20 Fri 10/9/20 0 days 3 days 5‐10s

101 98FS‐0 Permanent Signs 1 day Fri 10/9/20 Fri 10/9/20 19 days 19 days 5‐10s 4S

102 100FS‐0 Permanent Striping 1 day Fri 10/9/20 Fri 10/9/20 0 days 3 days 5‐10s Hicks

103 102FS‐ Open Road, Remove Temp Signs 1 day Fri 10/9/20 Fri 10/9/20 3 days 3 days 5‐10s 4S

104 100FS‐4 Demobe 4 days Mon 10/5/20 Fri 10/9/20 0.5 days 3.5 days 5‐10s

‐day before mixing bioslope

Agg Base & Bulk‐in Shoulders
NWN install gas line across bridge
Move OH Power Back

Bioslopes
Seeding

Milling
Waterproof Membrane

Paving
Guardrail

Saw & Seal
Finish Shoulder Rock
Permanent Signs
Permanent Striping
Open Road, Remove Temp Sig

Demobe

28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1
Sep 27, '20 Oct 4, '20 Oct 11, '20

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Start‐only

Finish‐only

Baseline

Baseline Milestone

Baseline Summary

Progress

Linn County ‐ One Horse Slough (Brewster Road) Bridge Carter & Company, Inc.

Page 1

Project: Linn County ‐ KN21448
Date: Mon 9/28/20


